

科目	一般会計等財務書類						地方公営事業会計					全体財務書類			
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	公営企業会計		その他			総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会					
資産合計	118,642,829	228,388	3,272,198	122,143,414	0	122,143,414	-	-	-	-	-	122,143,414	-	-	122,143,414
固定資産	116,265,505	228,388	3,272,198	119,766,090	-	119,766,090	-	-	-	-	-	119,766,090	-	-	119,766,090
有形固定資産	111,005,144	228,388	3,272,198	114,505,730	-	114,505,730	-	-	-	-	-	114,505,730	-	-	114,505,730
事業用資産	86,998,083	-	3,272,198	90,270,281	-	90,270,281	-	-	-	-	-	90,270,281	-	-	90,270,281
土地	59,222,400	-	3,272,198	62,494,598	-	62,494,598	-	-	-	-	-	62,494,598	-	-	62,494,598
土地減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
立木竹	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
立木竹減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物	62,518,257	-	-	62,518,257	-	62,518,257	-	-	-	-	-	62,518,257	-	-	62,518,257
建物減価償却累計額	△ 36,422,742	-	-	△ 36,422,742	-	△ 36,422,742	-	-	-	-	-	△ 36,422,742	-	-	△ 36,422,742
建物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
工作物	13,106,787	-	-	13,106,787	-	13,106,787	-	-	-	-	-	13,106,787	-	-	13,106,787
工作物減価償却累計額	△ 11,974,635	-	-	△ 11,974,635	-	△ 11,974,635	-	-	-	-	-	△ 11,974,635	-	-	△ 11,974,635
工作物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
船舶減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
浮標等減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
航空機減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建設仮勘定	548,017	-	-	548,017	-	548,017	-	-	-	-	-	548,017	-	-	548,017
インフラ資産	23,551,423	228,388	-	23,779,810	-	23,779,810	-	-	-	-	-	23,779,810	-	-	23,779,810
土地	17,857,478	228,388	-	18,085,866	-	18,085,866	-	-	-	-	-	18,085,866	-	-	18,085,866
土地減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物	2,001,760	-	-	2,001,760	-	2,001,760	-	-	-	-	-	2,001,760	-	-	2,001,760
建物減価償却累計額	△ 1,418,029	-	-	△ 1,418,029	-	△ 1,418,029	-	-	-	-	-	△ 1,418,029	-	-	△ 1,418,029
建物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
工作物	12,137,666	-	-	12,137,666	-	12,137,666	-	-	-	-	-	12,137,666	-	-	12,137,666
工作物減価償却累計額	△ 7,089,207	-	-	△ 7,089,207	-	△ 7,089,207	-	-	-	-	-	△ 7,089,207	-	-	△ 7,089,207
工作物減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	3,072	-	-	3,072	-	3,072	-	-	-	-	-	3,072	-	-	3,072
その他減価償却累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
建物仮勘定	58,682	-	-	58,682	-	58,682	-	-	-	-	-	58,682	-	-	58,682
物品	1,756,316	-	-	1,756,316	-	1,756,316	-	-	-	-	-	1,756,316	-	-	1,756,316
物品減価償却累計額	△ 1,300,677	-	-	△ 1,300,677	-	△ 1,300,677	-	-	-	-	-	△ 1,300,677	-	-	△ 1,300,677
物品減損損失累計額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
無形固定資産	5,106	-	-	5,106	-	5,106	-	-	-	-	-	5,106	-	-	5,106
ソフトウェア	4,968	-	-	4,968	-	4,968	-	-	-	-	-	4,968	-	-	4,968
その他	138	-	-	138	-	138	-	-	-	-	-	138	-	-	138
投資その他の資産	5,255,255	-	-	5,255,255	-	5,255,255	-	-	-	-	-	5,255,255	-	-	5,255,255
投資及びひ出資金	361,988	-	-	361,988	-	361,988	-	-	-	-	-	361,988	-	-	361,988
有価証券	44,800	-	-	44,800	-	44,800	-	-	-	-	-	44,800	-	-	44,800
出資金	317,188	-	-	317,188	-	317,188	-	-	-	-	-	317,188	-	-	317,188
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資損失引当金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
長期延滞債権	835,601	-	-	835,601	-	835,601	-	-	-	-	-	835,601	-	-	835,601
長期貸付金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
基金	4,151,760	-	-	4,151,760	-	4,151,760	-	-	-	-	-	4,151,760	-	-	4,151,760
減債基金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	4,151,760	-	-	4,151,760	-	4,151,760	-	-	-	-	-	4,151,760	-	-	4,151,760
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
徴収不能引当金	△ 94,094	-	-	△ 94,094	-	△ 94,094	-	-	-	-	-	△ 94,094	-	-	△ 94,094
流動資産	2,377,324	-	0	2,377,324	0	2,377,324	-	-	-	-	-	2,377,324	-	-	2,377,324
現金預金	176,298	-	0	176,298	0	176,298	-	-	-	-	-	176,298	-	-	176,298
未収金	276,963	-	-	276,963	-	276,963	-	-	-	-	-	276,963	-	-	276,963
短期貸付金	35	-	-	35	-	35	-	-	-	-	-	35	-	-	35
基金	1,962,550	-	-	1,962,550	-	1,962,550	-	-	-	-	-	1,962,550	-	-	1,962,550
財政調整基金	1,750,775	-	-	1,750,775	-	1,750,775	-	-	-	-	-	1,750,775	-	-	1,750,775
減債基金	211,775	-	-	211,775	-	211,775	-	-	-	-	-	211,775	-	-	211,775
棚卸資産	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
徴収不能引当金	△ 38,522	-	-	△ 38,522	-	△ 38,522	-	-	-	-	-	△ 38,522	-	-	△ 38,522
繰延資産	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
負債・純資産合計	118,642,829	228,388	3,272,198	122,143,414	0	122,143,414	-	-	-	-	-	122,143,414	-	-	122,143,414
負債合計	56,826,711	-	372,138	57,198,848	-	57,198,848	-	-	-	-	-	57,198,848	-	-	57,198,848
固定負債	50,854,578	-	218,644	51,073,221	-	51,073,221	-	-	-	-	-	51,073,221	-	-	51,073,221
地方債等	45,397,636	-	218,644	45,616,279	-	45,616,279	-	-	-	-	-	45,616,279	-	-	45,616,279
長期未払金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
退職手当引当金	4,719,692	-	-	4,719,692	-	4,719,692	-	-	-	-	-	4,719,692	-	-	4,719,692
損失補償等引当金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	737,250	-	-	737,250	-	737,250	-	-	-	-	-	737,250	-	-	737,250
流動負債	5,972,133	-	153,494	6,125,627	-	6,125,627	-	-	-	-	-	6,125,627	-	-	6,125,627
1年内償還予定地方債等	5,076,208	-	153,494	5,229,702	-	5,229,702	-	-	-	-	-	5,229,702	-	-	5,229,702
未払金	79,840	-	-	79,840	-	79,840	-	-	-	-	-	79,840	-	-	79,840
未払費用	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
前受金	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
前受収益	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
賞与等引当金	489,507	-	-	489,507	-	489,507	-	-	-	-	-	489,507	-	-	489,507
預り金	167,728	-	-	167,728	-	167,728	-	-	-	-	-	167,728	-	-	167,728
その他	158,849	-	-	158,849	-	158,849	-	-	-	-	-	158,849	-	-	158,849
純資産合計	61,816,118	228,388	2,900,060	64,944,566	0	64,944,566	-	-	-	-	-	64,944,566	-	-	64,944,566
固定資産等形成分	118,228,090	228,388	3,272,198	121,728,675	-	121,728,675	-	-	-	-	-	121,728,675	-	-	121,728,675
余剰分(不足分)	△ 56,411,972	-													

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
前年度末純資産残高	62,453,204	228,388	2,652,213	65,333,804	-	65,333,804	-	-	-	-	65,333,804	-	-	65,333,804
純行政コスト(△)	△ 46,246,464	-	△ 5,879	△ 46,252,343	201,136	△ 46,051,207	-	-	-	-	△ 46,051,207	-	-	△ 46,051,207
財源	45,512,483	-	201,136	45,713,618	△ 201,136	45,512,483	-	-	-	-	45,512,483	-	-	45,512,483
税金等	27,883,759	-	201,136	28,084,895	△ 201,136	27,883,759	-	-	-	-	27,883,759	-	-	27,883,759
国県等補助金	17,628,724	-	-	17,628,724	-	17,628,724	-	-	-	-	17,628,724	-	-	17,628,724
本年度差額	△ 733,981	-	195,256	△ 538,725	0	△ 538,725	-	-	-	-	△ 538,725	-	-	△ 538,725
固定資産の変動(内部変動)	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
資産評価差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
無償所管換等	96,895	-	52,591	149,487	-	149,487	-	-	-	-	149,487	-	-	149,487
他団体出資等分の増加	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
他団体出資等分の減少	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度純資産変動額	△ 637,085	-	247,847	△ 389,238	0	△ 389,238	-	-	-	-	△ 389,238	-	-	△ 389,238
本年度末純資産残高	61,816,118	228,388	2,900,060	64,944,566	0	64,944,566	-	-	-	-	64,944,566	-	-	64,944,566

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
業務活動収支	1,317,624	-	195,256	1,512,880	0	1,512,880	-	-	-	-	1,512,880	-	-	1,512,880
業務支出	45,773,237	-	5,879	45,779,116	△ 201,136	45,577,981	-	-	-	-	45,577,981	-	-	45,577,981
業務費用支出	13,994,288	-	5,879	14,000,167	-	14,000,167	-	-	-	-	14,000,167	-	-	14,000,167
人件費支出	6,957,136	-	-	6,957,136	-	6,957,136	-	-	-	-	6,957,136	-	-	6,957,136
物件費等支出	6,303,789	-	-	6,303,789	-	6,303,789	-	-	-	-	6,303,789	-	-	6,303,789
支払利息支出	451,080	-	5,879	456,959	-	456,959	-	-	-	-	456,959	-	-	456,959
その他の支出	282,284	-	-	282,284	-	282,284	-	-	-	-	282,284	-	-	282,284
移転費用支出	31,778,949	-	-	31,778,949	△ 201,136	31,577,813	-	-	-	-	31,577,813	-	-	31,577,813
補助金等支出	8,388,367	-	-	8,388,367	-	8,388,367	-	-	-	-	8,388,367	-	-	8,388,367
社会保障給付支出	20,494,662	-	-	20,494,662	-	20,494,662	-	-	-	-	20,494,662	-	-	20,494,662
他会計への繰出支出	2,558,840	-	-	2,558,840	△ 201,136	2,357,705	-	-	-	-	2,357,705	-	-	2,357,705
その他の支出	337,080	-	-	337,080	-	337,080	-	-	-	-	337,080	-	-	337,080
業務収入	47,090,861	-	201,136	47,291,997	△ 201,136	47,090,861	-	-	-	-	47,090,861	-	-	47,090,861
税収等収入	27,926,305	-	201,136	28,127,441	△ 201,136	27,926,305	-	-	-	-	27,926,305	-	-	27,926,305
国県等補助金収入	17,500,474	-	-	17,500,474	-	17,500,474	-	-	-	-	17,500,474	-	-	17,500,474
使用料及び手数料収入	637,595	-	-	637,595	-	637,595	-	-	-	-	637,595	-	-	637,595
その他の収入	1,026,487	-	0	1,026,487	-	1,026,487	-	-	-	-	1,026,487	-	-	1,026,487
臨時支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
災害復旧事業費支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他の支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
臨時収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資活動収支	△ 1,663,447	-	-	△ 1,663,447	-	△ 1,663,447	-	-	-	-	△ 1,663,447	-	-	△ 1,663,447
投資活動支出	2,276,044	-	-	2,276,044	-	2,276,044	-	-	-	-	2,276,044	-	-	2,276,044
公共施設等整備費支出	1,852,080	-	-	1,852,080	-	1,852,080	-	-	-	-	1,852,080	-	-	1,852,080
基金積立金支出	240,828	-	-	240,828	-	240,828	-	-	-	-	240,828	-	-	240,828
投資及び出資金支出	173,996	-	-	173,996	-	173,996	-	-	-	-	173,996	-	-	173,996
貸付金支出	9,140	-	-	9,140	-	9,140	-	-	-	-	9,140	-	-	9,140
その他の支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資活動収入	612,597	-	-	612,597	-	612,597	-	-	-	-	612,597	-	-	612,597
国県等補助金収入	128,250	-	-	128,250	-	128,250	-	-	-	-	128,250	-	-	128,250
基金取崩収入	226,950	-	-	226,950	-	226,950	-	-	-	-	226,950	-	-	226,950
貸付金元金回収収入	9,166	-	-	9,166	-	9,166	-	-	-	-	9,166	-	-	9,166
資産売却収入	248,231	-	-	248,231	-	248,231	-	-	-	-	248,231	-	-	248,231
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
財務活動収支	257,979	-	△ 195,256	62,723	-	62,723	-	-	-	-	62,723	-	-	62,723
財務活動支出	5,127,426	-	195,256	5,322,682	-	5,322,682	-	-	-	-	5,322,682	-	-	5,322,682
地方債等償還支出	4,970,055	-	195,256	5,165,312	-	5,165,312	-	-	-	-	5,165,312	-	-	5,165,312
その他の支出	157,370	-	-	157,370	-	157,370	-	-	-	-	157,370	-	-	157,370
財務活動収入	5,385,405	-	-	5,385,405	-	5,385,405	-	-	-	-	5,385,405	-	-	5,385,405
地方債等発行収入	5,385,405	-	-	5,385,405	-	5,385,405	-	-	-	-	5,385,405	-	-	5,385,405
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度資金収支額	△ 87,843	-	0	△ 87,843	0	△ 87,843	-	-	-	-	△ 87,843	-	-	△ 87,843
前年度末資金残高	96,413	-	0	96,413	-	96,413	-	-	-	-	96,413	-	-	96,413
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度末資金残高	8,570	-	0	8,570	0	8,570	-	-	-	-	8,570	-	-	8,570
前年度末歳計外現金残高	170,416	-	-	170,416	-	170,416	-	-	-	-	170,416	-	-	170,416
本年度歳計外現金増減額	△ 2,688	-	-	△ 2,688	-	△ 2,688	-	-	-	-	△ 2,688	-	-	△ 2,688
本年度末歳計外現金残高	167,728	-	-	167,728	-	167,728	-	-	-	-	167,728	-	-	167,728
本年度末現金預金残高	176,298	-	0	176,298	0	176,298	-	-	-	-	176,298	-	-	176,298